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OEM Reference

ALFA ROMEO
FIAT

FIAT

LANCIA
LANCIA

60540018
7729198
71736965
7729198
71736965

OEM Cross Reference

BENDIX
CORTECO
CORTECO
PEX
METZGER
FTE

LPR

NK
QUINTON HAZELL
OPTIMAL
MGA
FIRST LINE
FERODO
FERODO
TRW

TRW
SASIC
A.B.S.
VAICO

172028B
19018558
19018558
32946
4118436
412E469E15
6T46573
851010
BFH4940
BSL408
F5136
FBH6013
FHY2142
FHY2142
PHB274
PHB274
SBH6270
SL3236
V244100
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